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Bus 78 La Crète RD 37 Les Jacques Gare St Joseph Go to website

Direction
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Rue Rabelais

67 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Lycée Pierre Poivre

Collège Joseph Hubert

40 Rue Hippolyte Foucque

Chapelle

Impasse De Vigny

Pente Ah Mui

Stade Des Jacques

Rue Maurice Chevalier

Bois Noir

Langevin Balance

Centre Multiservices

Rue Du Puits

Rue Vital

Allée Des Orchidées

La Marine

Eglise Vincendo

Parc A Moutons

Mairie Annexe Vincendo

Allée Gingembres

Cocotiers

Route schedule
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Rue Rabelais

Monday 06:05-18:30

Tuesday 06:05-18:30

Wednesday 06:05-18:30

Thursday 06:05-18:30

Friday 06:05-18:30

Saturday 06:05-18:30

Sunday 07:55-16:45

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1426021613
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Pois De Senteur

Rue Kleber

Rue Des Pinpins

Chemin Glissant

Rue De La Fontaine

Arrow-Root

Jacquiers Matouta

62 Rue De L'Horizon

Route De Matouta

Rose Trémières

Rue Des Zinnias

Ecole Primaire De Matouta

Matouta

Matouta

Ecole Primaire De Matouta

Rue Des Zinnias

Rose Trémières

Route De Matouta Bis

Crotons

Gingembre

Ti Bon Dieu

Radiers

Chemin Des Goyaviers

Ch. Des Balsamines Bas

Chemin Des Balsamines Haut

Chemin Des Barbadines

Chemin Du Volcan

Ecole Mat Jacques Payet

Ravine Bras Des Ponts



208 Rue Claude Marion

Cambar

Rue Narcisse Huet

Case La Crete

Ecole Primaire Crete 2

Chemin Tamarin

Rue Edouard Turpin

25 Chemin Tamarin

Cryptomérias

Impasse Des Bleuets

Impasse Des Bleuets

Cryptomérias

25 Chemin Tamarin

Rue Edouard Turpin

Chemin Bois D'Hosto

Rue Rabelais

Rue Rabelais



Direction
Rue Rabelais — Gare Routière De St-Joseph

66 stops

Open route schedule

Rue Rabelais

Chemin Bois D'Hosto

Rue Edouard Turpin

25 Chemin Tamarin

Cryptomérias

Impasse Des Bleuets

Impasse Des Bleuets

Cryptomérias

25 Chemin Tamarin

Rue Edouard Turpin

Chemin Tamarin

Ecole Primaire Crete 2

Case La Crete

Rue Narcisse Huet

Cambar

208 Rue Claude Marion

Ravine Bras Des Ponts

Ecole Mat Jacques Payet

Chemin Du Volcan

Chemin Des Barbadines

Chemin Des Balsamines Haut

Ch. Des Balsamines Bas

Chemin Des Goyaviers

Radiers

Ti Bon Dieu

Route schedule
Rue Rabelais — Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Monday 05:00-17:25

Tuesday 05:00-17:25

Wednesday 05:00-17:25

Thursday 05:00-17:25

Friday 05:00-17:25

Saturday 05:00-17:25

Sunday 06:30-12:55

Route info

Direction: Rue Rabelais

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-78-1927846027-1426021613


Gingembre

Crotons

Route De Matouta

Rose Trémières

Rue Des Zinnias

Ecole Primaire De Matouta

Matouta

Matouta

Ecole Primaire De Matouta

Rue Des Zinnias

Rose Trémières

Route De Matouta Bis

62 Rue De L'Horizon

Jacquiers Matouta

Arrow-Root

Rue De La Fontaine

Chemin Glissant

Rue Des Pinpins

Rue Kleber

Pois De Senteur

Cocotiers

Allée Gingembres

Mairie Annexe Vincendo

Parc A Moutons

Eglise Vincendo

La Marine

Allèe Des Orchidées

Rue Vital



Rue Du Puits

Centre Multiservices

Langevin Balance

Bois Noir

Rue Maurice Chevalier

Stade Des Jacques

Pente Ah Mui

Impasse De Vigny

Chapelle

40 Rue Hippolyte Foucque

Collège Joseph Hubert

Lycée Pierre Poivre

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

78 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Joseph

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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